
TRIBECA
23 WARREN STREET

tribeca@wisewonder.com
Kindly note, this is a proposed schedule and is subject to change.

SUMMER SEMESTER: Monday, July 7th through Friday, August 30th

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM  |  (646)649-5917

PLEASE CONTACT THE TRIBECA STUDIO  TO BE PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE ENRICHMENT CLASS TIER AND RECEIVE CLASS 
REGISTRATION LINKS.   YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW CLASS OPTION IF NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE.  INQUIRE WITHIN.

summer camp options: UWS | W59th | TRIBECA | PARK SLOPE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING 
ENRICHMENT

(2-5 years)
X

World of Imagination
Extended Enrichment

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday
9:15 - 11:45 am

Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)

ENROLL 2-3 YRS | ENROLL 4-5 YRS

X

AFTERNOON 
ENRICHMENT

(2-5 years) 
X

World of Imagination
Extended Enrichment

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday
12:45 - 3:15 pm

Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)

WEEKLY OPTIONS | ENROLL HERE

X

LITTLE WONDERS
(6-14M) LITTLE WONDERS SCHEDULE AVAILABLE CLOSER TO START OF SUMMER!

LITTLE PREP
(14-24M) 

9:15-10:45 
2x M/F

11:00-12:30 2x 
M/F

9:15-10:45 2x 
M/F

11:00-12:30 
2x M/F

LIL HOOTS
(18 - 30M)

9:00-10:30
2x M/F 3:30-5:00

9:00-10:30 2x 
M/F

EARLY HOOTS
(30 - 40M)

11:00-12:30 2x 
M/F

3:30-5:00 
2x M/W

3:30-5:00
 2x M/W 11:00-12:30 

2x M/F

PRE HOOTS
(40 - 48M)

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

3:30-5:00
 2x M/W

3:30-5:00
 2x M/W 3:30-5:00 1:30-3:00

 2x M/F

KINDER HOOTS
(4 - 5Y)

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

BIG HOOTS
(5+ years) 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00

mailto:tribeca@wisewonder.com
https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=BOOK+NOOK+TRIBECA&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8#
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https://view.flodesk.com/emails/60a505745e1bdf046e0b85bb
https://view.flodesk.com/emails/60a425582c1a41d583465e92
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