

23 WARREN STREET

tribeca@wisewonder.com

Kindly note, this is a proposed schedule and is subject to change.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
MORNING ENRICHMENT (2-5 years)	Х	World of Imagination Extended Enrichment Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 9:15 - 11:45 am Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated) ENROLL 2-3 YRS ENROLL 4-5 YRS			x
AFTERNOON ENRICHMENT (2-5 years)	x	World of Imagination Extended Enrichment Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 12:45 - 3:15 pm Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated) WEEKLY OPTIONS ENROLL HERE			x
LITTLE WONDERS (6-14M)	LITTLE WONDERS SCHEDULE AVAILABLE CLOSER TO START OF SUMMER!				
<u>LITTLE PREP</u> (14-24M)	9:15-10:45 2x M/F				9:15-10:45 2x M/F
	11:00-12:30 2x M/F				11:00-12:30 2x M/F
<u>LIL HOOTS</u> (18 - 30M)	9:00-10:30 2x M/F	3:30-5:00			9:00-10:30 2x M/F
<u>EARLY HOOTS</u> (30 - 40M)	11:00-12:30 2x M/F 3:30-5:00 2x M/W		3:30-5:00 2x M/W		11:00-12:30 2x M/F
<u>PRE HOOTS</u> (40 - 48M)	1:30-3:00 2x M/F 3:30-5:00 2x M/W		3:30-5:00 2x M/W	3:30-5:00	1:30-3:00 2x M/F
<u>KINDER HOOTS</u> (4 - 5Y)	1:30-3:00 2x M/F	3:30-5:00 2x T/Th		3:30-5:00 2x T/Th	1:30-3:00 2x M/F
<u>BIG HOOTS</u> (5+ years)	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	

PLEASE CONTACT THE **TRIBECA STUDIO** TO BE PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE ENRICHMENT CLASS TIER AND RECEIVE CLASS REGISTRATION LINKS. YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW CLASS OPTION IF NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE. INQUIRE WITHIN.

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM | (646)649-5917

summer camp options: <u>UWS | W59th</u> | TRIBECA | <u>PARK SLOPE</u>